
Triple Diamond D.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clarig Massimiliano (03/1284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 0 0 0,00

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 0 0 0,00

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 0 0 0,00

Clarig Massimiliano 03/1284 0 0 0,00

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 0 0 0,00

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 0 0 0,00

Maimone Andreas 03/2225 0 0 0,00

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 0 0 0,00

Mix Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fachin Manuel (03/2429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tami Luca (03/933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 0 0 0,00

Fachin Manuel 03/2429 0 0 0,00

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 0 0 0,00

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 0 0 0,00

Moretti Andrea 03/290 0 0 0,00

Rosso Marco 03/2041 0 0 0,00

Tami Luca 03/933 0 0 0,00

Violante Francesco 03/2016 0 0 0,00

Sette Nani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cantarutti Antonino (03/903) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasarig Michele (03/2407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genuzio Marco (03/2408) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Alen (03/1009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Jozo (03/674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Juro (03/1008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Stjepan (03/2494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cantarutti Antonino 03/903 0 0 0,00

Fornasarig Michele 03/2407 0 0 0,00

Genuzio Marco 03/2408 0 0 0,00

Mijatovic Alen 03/1009 0 0 0,00

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 0 0 0,00

Mijatovic Jozo 03/674 0 0 0,00

Mijatovic Juro 03/1008 0 0 0,00

Mijatovic Stjepan 03/2494 0 0 0,00


